SCHEDULE OF TUITION AND MANDATORY FEES
Fiscal 2014

SALISBURY UNIVERSITY
FULL-TIME UNDERGRADUATE STUDENT
In-State Undergraduate Tuition
Out-of-State Undergraduate Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
Student Recreation Fee
Facilities Use
Student Union Operation
Student Activity Fee
Total Fees:
Total In-State Cost
Total Out-of-State Cost

PART-TIME UNDERGRADUATE PER CREDIT HOUR
In-State Tuition
Out-of-State Tuition
Technology Fee
Auxiliary Fees:
Athletic
Student Recreation Fee
Facilities Use
Student Union Operation
Student Activity Fee

Approved Change

FY 2013 EY 2014 Amount
5,576 5,912 336
13,922 14,258 336
196 202 6
640 664 24
56 58 2
860 910 50
260 270 10
112 112 0
2,124 2,216 92
7,700 8,128 428
16,046 16,474 428
231 244 13
578 501 13
6 7 1
21 22 1
2 2 0
29 30 1
9 9 0
4 4 0

%

6.0%
2.4%
3.1%

3.8%
3.6%
5.8%
3.8%
0.0%
4.3%
5.6%
2.7%

5.6%
2.2%
16.7%

4.8%
0.0%
3.4%
0.0%
0.0%

Notwithstanding any other provision of this or any other USM publication, the USM reserves the right to make changes in tuition, fees, and
other charges at any time such changes are deemed necessary by USM institutions and the USM Board of Regents.
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